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CDC - Stage FOSSASIA Workshops - CDC

13:00

13:15

14:05

14:30

15:15

15:35

16:15

16:30

Introduction to day 4 (last day)
Diego "rehrar" Salazar

Monero for Scrubs

Diego "rehrar" Salazar

Proof of Less Work
Cheng Wang

Open Next - Learning from Open Hardware: DevOps and
Continuous Integration for the Production of Big Machines

Mario Behling

Designing a communal computing interface
Matilde Park

How to achieve both economic and personal freedom
using globality and flexibility

wilder

Hackatoshi's Flying Circuit
JosefJ

Final remarks of 36C3 and decentral.community

SUSI.AI Personal Assistant on Your Linux Desktop - Part 1

Mario Behling


