	CDC - Stage	FOSSASIA Workshops - CDC
13:00	Introduction to day 4 (last day)	SUSI.Al Personal Assistant on Your Linux Desktop - Part 1
	Diego "rehrar" Salazar	
13:15	Monero for Scrubs	
	Diego "rehrar" Salazar	
14:05	Proof of Less Work	
14.03	Cheng Wang	
		Mario Behling
14:30	Open Next - Learning from Open Hardware: DevOps and	
	Continuous Integration for the Production of Big Machines	
	Mario Behling	
15:15	Designing a communal computing interface	
	Matilde Park	
15:35	How to achieve both economic and personal freedom	
	using globality and flexibility	
	wilder	
16:15	Hackatoshi's Flying Circuit Josefl	
16:30	Final remarks of 36C3 and decentral.community	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	